Classifica Definitiva

Lanterne Natalizie Finale FVG-O-Tour

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 10:03:16

Data: 12/12/2021

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

CIANCIO Giovanni
FIGNON Marco

DA DALT Davide
DAINESE Alice
POGGIOLI Marcella
SESSI Beatrice
PESSOT Lucia
MARGIORE Noemi
LENARDUZZI Micaela
CAPODAGLIO Sandra
MARGIORE Giulia
ZULIANI Andrea
CISEK Mario

CARLET Andrea
PASCOLI Valentina
CUOIO Carmine Maria
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice
PUNTEL Lucia
LENARDUZZ| Nathan
PUNTEL Eric

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

e e T e o
o N o oM wWNBR O

Nome

WEITLANER Jonas
AGOSTINI Federica
GIUDICI Gabriele
MARGIORE Elena
CARLET Anna
TIVERON Gabriele
GASPARI Valentino
SESSI Giorgia
COMINOTTO Annarosa
CERESER Aurora
MARGIORE Manuela
BELTRAMELLO Elena
CONTURSI Sara

SUT Sara

DELISE Marina
LENARDUZZI Noam
MANTOAN Ivan

D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina

Societa
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. C.R.AL. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:28
00:17:25
00:21:00
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:25:16
00:25:53
00:26:34
00:26:46
00:27:59
00:33:25
00:34:17
00:36:24
00:36:29
00:39:46
00:41:16
00:42:19
00:45:29
00:48:22
00:23:56
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:37
00:20:43
00:25:08
00:25:34
00:26:50
00:28:38
00:31:25
00:31:40
00:31:54
00:33:18
00:34:18
00:37:52
00:39:55
00:40:49
00:42:42
00:45:29
00:48:55
00:50:01



19
20
21
PM
RI

FRANZISKA Richter
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
MORAS Lara
MORETTO Alessandra
COLETTO Emanuele

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MIROLO Matteo
ROSSETTO Francesco
OLEOTTO Elia
SERGAS Pietro
COLLODET Stefano
RIVETTA Alessandro
PACASSO Alessandro
DISSETTE Paolo
WEITLANER Andreas
LAROTELLA Roberto
DE NADAI Mauro
GASPARI Alessandro
DE PAOLI Athos

TIC Ruben
PECORARI Iris Aurora
ZULIANI Francesco
MARZONA Riccardo
RIVETTA Andrea
FACCHIN Filippo
SANCIN Federica
PATINI Luca
MARZONA Francesco
MARUSSIG Maurizio
VAN BUUREN Nadia
BISARO Gloria
ULIANA Francesca
CANAL Marta
ZAMBIASI Clizia
ROMANO Sabrina
STEINWANDTER Vitus
ULIANA Siro

GHIZZO Paola
HAPPACHER Franz
GRAMACCIA Valentina

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

WILD Michael
WEITLANER Niklas
LOVISOTTO Marina
FOSCHIAN Andrea

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:53:57
00:54:07
00:54:20
00:46:05
00:06:34

Tempo
00:28:42
00:29:48
00:30:39
00:31:29
00:31:38
00:31:49
00:32:00
00:32:32
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:52
00:35:02
00:35:19
00:35:48
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:44
00:38:53
00:39:09
00:39:21
00:40:00
00:41:56
00:42:04
00:42:24
00:42:37
00:43:02
00:45:29
00:57:44
00:58:21
00:58:28
01:01:45
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:13
00:34:46
00:36:55
00:38:25
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
PM
PM

MOSOLO Fabrizio
MARGIORE Andrea
CERESER Elvio
CIANCIO Marcello
MITRI Denis

MAIR Felix
OLEOTTO Fiorella
BALANZIN Camillo
KUZMIN Anka
MAZZUCCO Walter
WEITLANER Marlies
FRAPPA Monica
CIRIANI Alessandro
DAVID Donatella
SOSSI Enrico

SIEGA Gianfranco
ROSSETTO Giacomo
SOSSI Stefano
CEREATTI Roberto
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PREDAN Sonia
VISINTIN Federica
GHERSI Giorgio
JERMAN Paolo
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
GRATTON Donatella
GIUDICI Piero
ZANETTE Liviana

Categoria: SCU

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome
DAINESE Giulio
CIANCIO Filippo
FOSCHIAN Tom
RUCLI Giulio

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:39:47
00:41:09
00:41:21
00:42:28
00:43:58
00:44:14
00:44:31
00:45:19
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:46:46
00:47:25
00:47:29
00:48:24
00:49:46
00:49:52
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:53:08
00:57:12
01:00:37
01:04:50
01:05:26
01:05:38
01:05:52
01:31:27
00:39:43
00:52:37

Tempo
00:09:40
00:19:09
00:24:10
00:26:44



