

Classifica Definitiva

Lanterne Natalizie Finale FVG-O-Tour

Data: 12/12/2021

Data creazione: 2026/05/14 09:55:18

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:28
2	FIGNON Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:17:25
3	DA DALT Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:21:00
4	DAINESE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:46
5	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:53
6	SESSI Beatrice	A.S.D. Gaja	00:25:16
7	PESSOT Lucia	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:25:53
8	MARGIORE Noemi	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:26:34
9	LENARDUZZI Micaela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:26:46
10	CAPODAGLIO Sandra	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:59
11	MARGIORE Giulia	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:33:25
12	ZULIANI Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:17
13	CISEK Mario	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:36:24
14	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:29
15	PASCOLI Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:46
16	CUOIO Carmine Maria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:16
17	LENARDUZZI Fulvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:42:19
18	ZAMPARUTTI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:45:29
19	PUNTEL Lucia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:48:22
PM	LENARDUZZI Nathan	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:23:56
RI	PUNTEL Eric	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:37
2	AGOSTINI Federica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:43
3	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:25:08
4	MARGIORE Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:25:34
5	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:50
6	TIVERON Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:38
7	GASPARI Valentino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:25
8	SESSI Giorgia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:31:40
9	COMINOTTO Annarosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:54
10	CERESER Aurora	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:18
11	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:34:18
12	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:37:52
13	CONTURSI Sara	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:39:55
14	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:49
15	DELISE Marina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:42:42
16	LENARDUZZI Noam	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:45:29
17	MANTOAN Ivan	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:48:55
18	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:01

19	FRANZISKA Richter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.	00:53:57
20	ZACCHIGNA Lucia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:54:07
21	MORAS Lara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:54:20
PM	MORETTO Alessandra	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:05
RI	COLETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:06:34

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:42
2	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:48
3	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:39
4	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:29
5	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:38
6	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:49
7	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:00
8	DISSETTE Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:32:32
9	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:32:59
9	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:59
11	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:07
12	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:09
13	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:52
14	TIC Ruben	A.S.D. Gaja	00:35:02
15	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:19
16	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:35:48
17	MARZONA Riccardo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:25
18	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:31
19	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:36:44
20	SANCIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:53
21	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:09
22	MARZONA Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:21
23	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:00
24	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:41:56
25	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:04
26	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:24
27	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:37
28	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:02
29	ROMANO Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:29
30	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:57:44
31	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:58:21
32	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:28
33	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:01:45
NP	GRAMACCIA Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:13
2	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:46
3	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:55
4	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:25

5	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:47
6	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:41:09
7	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:21
8	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:28
9	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:58
10	MAIR Felix	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:14
11	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:44:31
12	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:45:19
13	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:21
14	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:23
15	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:46
16	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:25
17	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:29
18	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:24
19	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:49:46
20	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:52
21	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:40
22	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:50:50
23	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:08
24	MARMIROLI Benedetta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:12
25	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:37
26	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:04:50
27	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:05:26
28	JERMAN Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:05:38
29	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:05:52
30	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:31:27
PM	GIUDICI Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:39:43
PM	ZANETTE Liviana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:37

Categoria: SCU

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAINESE Giulio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:09:40
2	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:09
3	FOSCHIAN Tom	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:10
4	RUCLI Giulio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:44